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tlbllmpur[uO bpLlurpugdur0 pup 3 r)

31,s21.440/2

172

173

3ts2].440/3

31s27440/4

rJu

{un+urll u.lumh

uu

3Ls2744O/s

hnuu [pf 1ru prlu6nLplu [ !tu pqur{n pf 2

uu

tlun+ult

hurm

uu

huLn

tltun+ull

uu

hurm

tnn0urdurnfr lnLlubp

90,000

L'U

hum

mn0u6r.un[ lnqubp

6,000

hr.um

L'U

tnnIu6u.rnfr lnqubp

6,000

'100,000

mn0udunfr lnqubp

L'U

hultn

mn0ur6uoI lnqubp

LIU

hum

400

0

48,000

rJu

htutn

48,000

350

UU

hurtn

uu

300

0

hum

2

0

rJu

3,1 00

000

hum

8

3,050

r.ru

1,750

hum

8

550

uu

hum

'1,500

0

700

tru

hurm

I,

5

300

750

LIU

hurm

9,1 50

6,000

5

tru

550

hum

3,800

2,800

5

hum

3,800

15

3

hum

000

2,000

3

6,000

13,

1

15,200

000

4

1 450

15,200

20

8,000

1

26,000

4

1,450

4

4

2

1



174

175

31s21440/6

176

3Ls21.44017

177

31,521,440/8

178

3171.1.1.00

179

rB0

32333300

181

32324900t1

182

3234L100

183

3234111011

mn0udunfi lnqubp

184

l1bl.1unpnOulf 0 qupuqu0bn qtluhti bplruptug0tu0 tunh

32421300

185

mn0udunI lnqubp

3242t100

186

3314L129

unn0r-u6un[ lnLluhp

187

33191550

33141118t1

ptltuth0 rn buur6ul0uqnhl0bn

lBB

189

331.91.31.2

hbnnluur.ngnqgLbp

190

fu nuuqhnrl0bp, rnur!4frpn{

3l_411_100

33141118t2

191

gu0 gru; frO puudrufi up rup

prupdpufunuLEp

33761 1 00/1

192

193

gtuIgtu;fr0 du1nLfu0bp

33761100t2

uu

33761'100/3

r.Iu

3377L400

gnLgurur.uppbp

+hdLutt

uL6bnngIQtrbp purg

uu

huun

ru1! tr lfrtu! nr0 d rup Ln! n g0 bp

uqullb t{nLpu

UU

hum

b ! u0 quu d.; ui oqLn uqn p 6d u 0 prlpb tu p muu 4p ru Op/rnn q n LU

uu

hurun

13,000

uL6bnngIQLbp

tru

huun

qnlqupurUfr pnlqp

2

UU

000

uu

qnrqupuLfi pnLrIB

huur

3,800

LIU

qnuqupuLfr pnlqp

hum

39,000

uu

800

hutn

huru

23,000

r.Ju

14

hr.um

000

uu

1s5,000

15,200

dbtnp

1 13,000

uu

250,000

hum

800

3

rJu

12,000

hurtn

23,000

uu

7

hum

200

LIU

0

100

4

htum

uu

0

350

hr.um

0

1

12

uu

600

hr.um

000

1

8,000

uu

360

hr.utn

100,000

0

r.ru

200

hurm

0

350

0

300

hum

24,000

1

hum

185

40

4,320

580

1,000

5

145

000

1

14

70

400

40

16,650

12

21,460

37,700

25

21,000

48

90

37

260

300



194

195

34351200

196

34921.440/3

197

3492L440

198

3492L440

199

3494L160

200

puqhn0Obph t tuqph tnrupur0bp L urlpurdur[0bp

34927350

u{mndbph0u0bpir ur0 Jr{0bp

201

pu{tnO[bpfr l.t lur1ph rnupur0bp L tuqpuudufi0bp

3572L320

202

35121.61.2/1

pu{n0Obpfr t, ruqph tnurpuObp l, tu4pudtu00bp

203

3s1.21612/2

204

3s121.612/3

20s

uq4u02u[ru;f 0 uuppbp

3s121.672/4

206

35L2L612/5

207

qnL0u{nprltu0 dfpngObp Qnr_ru2 6 qnr_1L

u0{mtu0qnLplu0 rnbuuluSht,;0bn

nrrlnnnqnrl ulnLIbp

208

3s121.612/s

qnL0u{npdu0 dfigng0bp Qnr_r.u2 9 qnqlr

209

37311270t1

qnL0u{npdu0 rJfipng[bp Qnr_u2 12 qnr_1tr

374L7470

LIU

qn L0uLlnpdur0 0lrgng0bp Qnr_u2 uqfrmrull

37511300

rJu

qnL0urlnpdu0 rlf gng0hp Qnr_u2 225i1

hurm

uu

qnL0u{npdur0 dfigng0bp Qnr_r.u2 12qntfi

hum

rJu

35,000

htuun

LIU

dll0nputu!ruO !n6bp/ 2LUnh pb/

huun

3,000

1urpu4frL qnpbfrpLbp

tu

fu urlumfi!0fl10bp/ 6rJbn qurq/

huLn

4,500

uu

140,000

htuun

uu

1 000

45,000

UU

hurm

1 500

4,

huun

UU

500

200

1,000

hum

4

8,000

uu

15

hum

1,500

uu

900

1,

hum

UU

8,400

1

300

uu

24,

1,800

1

hr.um

tJu

000

18

hum

1

uu

270

000

hurm

26,000

42

huu

1,300

18,000

hum

1,'t50

3

392,000

20

270

300

20

4,700

1 300

1 1,500

'10

392,000

6,000

1

23,500

1

10

1

20

5



210

211

37821100t1

212

213

37821100t2

37821100t1

214

3841,1,200

215

216

384L1200/L

384L12O0/3

217

39111180t1

218

219

L!up2urliuL {p6frLtrbp

39132220t1

220

L!up2LuQ uL r{p6frtrLbp

391,41210

221

39138120t1

Lt1up2ur!uL rln6htrLbn

222

39138120t1

223

39138120t1

224

39161 100/1

pbpilu2urf bp

225

39221460

226

pbpilur2ur.hbp

39221460

227

gbpdulur.hbp

upnn' qpLuubLl Lu Q ulfrL

39221t30

228

39221350t2

hurnnL[1 4bllnnurunhU Lmnn[bn

229

39221350t3

230

39227260

!ufu[2Lbp

39221260

r.Iu

trpnn {ru4m1u

3922L400

upnn qhu4mlrl

tru

ulpnn qhultnlut

4qpngu!urL Uulhnr_p

uu

htuun

u trq uuqu uJ ru ogLnugnnUtluitr ptrlduLrLbn

LIU

.{pdfrL 75 dLI

hulm

tlbl.1 n,tlr gurJ1 u ogLn uqnn6duL n u.rdurt rl r hn

uu

.tp6frL 63 rJrJ

ptudu!Obp /pr1pb 6h/

hum

uu

u I u rn u u u q u u u ul n rrt lrp tr b n/?n ur 0 b p 
Q I murp ur/

600

hulm

UU

250

hutun

1,000

UU

hu.run

utthub0bn

30,000

udrub0bn

tru

6,

hulm

000

20

uu

000

12,500

huun

uu

20,000

10

r.Iu

hulm

10

000

uu

240,000

hutm

000

r.ru

10

hulun

200

80,000

uu

hum

4,000

50

100,000

L'U

hum

13

10

rJu

hLuun

000

16,000

LIU

0

huun

8

18,000

r.Ju

hurun

20

0

4

uu

huur

24,000

000

'1100

rJu

huun

5

195,000

700

huun

800,000

0

110

hurm

13

0

hurm

0

100,000

18

6

1 100

10

'15

2,100

18

50

550

280

3,250

0

4,500

5

3,000

1

3

900

1,400

5

250

250

300

50

5



231

232

233

39221,400

234

39221350t1

235

39221490t1

236

39221490t2

237

39224331t1

238

39241210t1

239

39241210t1

39263410t1

240

tnO mbu uU u.r0 u u{n r.u0p0bp

,tUqrLqrutr@
uqnrLqLbp

uqnlLqLbp

4nql qluutnduub

_,JUn uln, gp tuubtr;ur! urlfrLr

dlln u:tn, qp uubLr;ur ! urlfrL

turJpu.rLl, tfnpp

urlpu.rl4, rJb6

ubrltluQ, qhnpp

ubrldtutl, rJhghtr

39263420t1

241

39263510t1

242

243

39263521t1

244

39221,170

245

39221.1.40

246

39221.1.40

247

3922LL40

248

39221,260

249

3922L260

250

39224430

39224430/2

251

FUI' ywu lIrrLltult Ft,uutIJtlutrn
pbth t,lurj unrn6[ prudutl0bp
pbth llur0 unLn6h pudruU0bn

rur.hub0bp

ur.hub0Ep

-

ilnfbn
dnIbp

pblohQ

urphbuuurQur0 qurp4bp /mn0udurnfr 61nrrlbp/

3922L290

2s2l 3s2s3soo/2

_ uuu4n mupu[bp

-

hrh l,r'.,5 r,n. ^(L ^..-r--

39293sOO/1

uu
r.Ju

r.Ju

uu

huun

uu

hurm

tru

htlm

tu

hu.ttn

uu

hu.ttn

2

6

uu

huun

urphEutnulu0 qup4bp /Qn0 thnpn/

320

hum

uu

100

mnlqtr

780

uu

mnl{-r

2,000

1,200

rJu

3

310

hu.rm

000

r.ru

8,000

200

unlqh

uu

5 000

400

uu

3,900

hum

'1 ,000

LIU

6,

hutm

250

000

tu

500

1,550

hum

450

rJu

1,000

25

huLn

uu

700

50

hutLn

2,000

875

hu.rm

uu

5

1,450

1,250

htum

5

tu

900

huLn

5

2,250

1,000

uu

5

10,500

hum

1,3s0

31,

24,000

5

hLum

500

29,000

400

5

hum

9

2,400

000

20,000

5

27,000

1

15

150

48,000

36

'1,800

12,000

20

10

14,400

20

25,300

20

5,400

2

30

6

22

3



253

254

255

39293sO0/3

256

39293sO0/4

257

39293sOO/8

258

39293sO0/s

2s9

39293sO016

260

39293sO0/7

261

39298910

262

3922L170

LuphburnuLlu0 qup4bp /hpb2mut-f h pU
ruphbumu[uO qr-up4bp/rnn0urdrunf 6lnLqbp /

263

39293L00

ruphbu unu[uu[ qup4bp/unn0urdunfi 6;n Lrlbp /
ur p h b u m u ! ur 0 qu p 4b p/rn n 0 u6ru n fr fu u rlLu lfrp /

39241.1.41./1.

264

tu p h h u m u [1 u 0 qr-u p 4b p/rn n 0 tu 6u n fr fu ur 11 ur frp /

265

39241.L41./2

tu p h b u ur Lu t1 Lu I qru p 4b p/m n 0 u 6 Lu n Jr fu ru qu 1]rp /

266

395L1.190/1.

267

3951,1.1.90/2

268

33141118

269

33141118

270

u004f mr-upru0bp 2upurpurJu0

33L41,1,18

uphburnrullurO upmru4purOp ph1

271

39713410t1

mn0ur6run0bp

272

397',t3410t2

273

4nr0 ru!' qpurub0luU urth0

3971,1220

274

39713432t1

4tu0 ru!' qp uu b01 ur! Lul lr 0

275

39715100t1

276

FLun6' pnrdptul.1.1Lu

39721500

tru

pund'pur0pu!1nr

397L5240

r.ru

39839100

Lu[6bnngfl1Ohp 22

uu

u,l0dbnngfl.10bp 32

uu

hurm

humuQfr rltuppulurl uruppbp

u06bnng[!0bp 70h

hnunrl !ud Qnr-r"nuqub gnh rnupugnr_gfrlLbn - bnngLbp

uu

huLn

humu![ rlrupprJuL uurppbp

t 1 b ! Ln p Lu Q ru 0 tn up r-u g n L g lr2' g b p d rul fr I 14 u p qur tln n hrn {

uu

hurm

t1b! mp u!ur0 up6bqh0bp

uu

huru

1 1,000

[Ju

htum

u rLUl rLuupulrl tl 2ur2nrguLlu tluqun ulquu
r rrrrnA,!r, l^^^',Sfil-^

1,500

uu

hurm

qnqupf ull, urlpp hutlupblnL hrudrup, dnrln{

1,500

f n2bLlnq

hurtn

tru

250

hurm

rJu

300

22,000

hulur

rJu

400

15

75,000

hr.uu

uu

000

3

1,600

uu

hr.um

000

37,500

uu

280

htrm

30,000

rJu

hum

300

60,000

2

uu

huru

150,000

10

100

L'U

hum

3

9,600

2

UU

500

huur

150

4,

2,800

000

rJu

hutn

100

270

uu

300

hum

150

290

LIU

huru

400

2

360

uu

10,500

hum

5,500

6

L'U

12,000

hr-um

2,500

10

hutn

270

3

1

000

hum

65,000

580

4

htum

25,000

720

22,OOO

3

26,000

25,000

30,000

3

6,000

,|

900

65,000

2

25,000

2

104,000

4

60,000

10

1

2

800

1

1

4

2

2



277

278

279

3981 1 300/1

280

3983L262

281

39811_200

282

39811_200

283

39811_200

284

39812410t1

285

39831 1 00/1

286

39831210t1

287

39831241t1

288

39831242t1

289

o4fr tufumuhu0rlu0 dhpng[bp qb1 950rI1

hhqnL! o6unfr pLu2fuh, uurnp

39831245t1

hntnuqbpbfrt, o4h

290

39831273t1

ufur"nuhu0[u0 dfrgngObn qbt 500d1

291

39831276t1

ufumuhur0du0 Uhpnq0bn qbL 950d1

292

39831276t2

293

uquupfr 1t{tugrJuU 4bunbpqbUrnLbp/u qn r_Lq/

39831276t3

Quhnqpfr rf u1lbgrluL rJhgng

294

39831278t1

295

fiugnr1 Llnrpbp /dnrt{b/

39831280/1

lquigph qhn2[ dbnpn{ 1t{uLtrlnr_ hutJurp

39831281t1

296

39831282t1

297

o6trn, 6bnp[

39831283/1

hutnulfr rftupprJrutr tr;nr-pbp

qn lgurp ruLL bp fr tlurpp rltutr ttln pbp

298

o6urn, hbrlnlll

qn lquup uUtr bp fr rftupp rJurL trlnr_pbp

39831283t1

qn lqup uLrtrbpfr rJtupprJruU trlnr_pbp

uu

3983'1283/1

uu
uu

uquupfr 1{ugtJulL qhn2fr

uu

LuLq urtlh tluppEln r- dhgng

huum

LIU

hum

LuLllurtlh tlnrpptltul 1up

uu

hum

!uhnqp Uuppblnr lup

r.Iu

hurur

650

UU

htum

huuru!fi 1r{tugLILuL lrup

1

uu

300

hum

2,

humulfr plugrlurL pup

rJu

900

hLnn

1,350

uu

hum

hutnuQfr 1t{urgtfnrlr pup

lqIlnqpud

1,800

LIU

16,2s0

11[lnqpud

1,000

r.ru

32,500

300

UU

29,000

thmn

320

tu

13

hmn

170

s00

[Ju

18

thunn

430

000

LIU

25

5,000

hmn

3,1 00

uu

10,500

thLnn

25

1, 000

8,

hum

10

LIU

1

000

000

thmn

10

8,500

900

L,rU

10

10,750

hum

600

34,1 00

5

uu

hum

380

35

10,000

650

r.Ju

25

25

hurm

800

000

50

18

hum

000

25

450

6 000

hutn

11

11,400

700

10

16,250

24,000

25

450

20

22,500

1,000

10

28

30

000

25

18,000

30

10,000

50

40

40

10



299

300

39836000/1

301

421.4Lt70

302

303

42131100

304

42131470

305

42711170t1

306

4299L400

307

4331 1 I 60

308

43311160t1

309

44L72560/1,

utlb1, un{npu!urtr

310

4411276012

311

4411,L417

312

44111420t1

qsnp4h20bp

313

9pfr qhurlurL Q d/q

6 npu![ ulfrLugrJutr fu nqnL{urQ

44111420t2

314

44111439t1

Ulnrtlfrtrb hunph:, pbpfr20bp/1,5d/

315

lLlurgpfr dbpbLrirLbp

441.11,4L2

316

pnrumun hudurLlupqf 01n Lpbp /fuudnLu/

441.LL473

317

44111414

QltutrufunquLurLl

318

44111414

611 n L0 0b unr-ur1tuL1 ruO fu n rlntlutl

QlurtrufunquLurLl

319

44111414

320

44111438

44112140t3

rJu

44112140t1

0ufuru0bp11

LbnU' hbqnrQugfip rnrupurln{

UU

qnLtx2

hum

gnLuJ2

UU

Lbnt{' 0[Lnpn

UU

huun

Obp!' lumbpuurlfrO 51

tru

.1nLr1u0bp11

1,000

hum

UU

ObnU' lumbputuliO 12t

uu

hr.uun

0bp['51

300

rJu

hum

LbnLl ErJul 11

1urlfrtrum365.185

rJu

hlum

1 950

puuIfLuu365.1B5

uu

huun

25,000

950

uu

hum

150,000

uu

hum

2,700

2 700

rJu

dburp

![lnqpud

2000

rJu

'1,950

L1[lnqpud

1220

LIU

1,900

25

![lnqpud

900

uu

QIlngpurrI

2500

0

tu

9

2,

QIlnqpuU

700

700

LIU

2

![lngpurrI

1,400

000

rJu

1

1

QIlnqpuuI

1,600

220

rJu

2,700

2

tlf lngpu.lf

1 ,100

uu

12,500

0

2,500

UhLnqnuuI

uu

10,500

1

Qf lnqpud

2,200

2,800

1

1400

4,800

1

prJ

2000

11,000

3

prI

'1550

5,000

5

1840

15

4,400

3,300

14,

2

4,000

000

10

3

000

10

18,600

2

3,680

115,500

2

112,000

10

5

12

2

35

28



321

322

44112140t2

323

324

44112160

325

441121,201L

326

441,1,21,20/1.

327

44r,a710

328

4411,1,200

329

441,1,L800

330

4414L200

331

44221140

11b116 hurnu!0bp/pfrpbnLuyfiL 2h1urt

332

44221140

333

4431,L250

334

xurLhll, llbpurdflatul1ru0, hurmullfr hurdup

purlfrtrutn

6uOL1b p fr Ituu bp/2pfr2tuQ/

44411741

335

6ur6! b p fr d ruu bp/utr t4nr_Lrtu Q/

44423600t2

336

44423600t1

337

4441_1751.11.

338

2uurlufufi bp (2fr 0up urp uL1u0)

b p ! ru p1 ur u n Ln ru 4n rrl 0p/ p b p d Lu rI 6 ru ! Llru6 d b Ln ur rlru gLu p /

4441.17s1.12

339

444117sL/3

gb0b0m

340

4441L74L

341

2pgru0ur![ bp

44423600/L

2rupdtllluL 4n0bp

u tuO hu0qn rJ gh purph qup urqu0 bp /dltufunrtn LILU tt gOu rJ/

342

44423600/2

qnLqupur[tuUn[ph 1nr1u0 TEMP

u u 0 h Lu 0 qn LJ g h p LUph q ur p r.u qru 0 b p /6! urfun rtn Llu L,l 30u d/

343

44423600/3

!q2nrU duqur{bLLbp pnOurl1n{

344

4n0bp

44423600/3

UU

4442360,0/4

Qq2nrL duqu{bUtrbp

tu

44423600/5

uu

prI

rJu

Q q2n r0 duquLlb0 0 bp bpltanrlrJutrfr

qn LqLup ruI tl! n 0p]r 1n r1uu0

r.Iu

prJ

,vlr Fw+al r ululrurL+u,

tu

huun

Qq2nL0 duqurtlb00bp 24 tItI

UU

3,300

hutn

11 q1nL0 durqurLlb00hp 48rII

tu

prI

210

! q1n L0 durulu{b00bp 48rJd

uu

Uq

11 q2n L[ druqrurlbO 0 b p 48r[I

530

[Ju

Uq

11 u12n L0 duqrurlbO 0 bp 48rJrI

100

rJu

hLuun

141,900

5,250

uu

I

ptJ

56

L'U

9,

prJ

030

78

LIU

5,830

lrq

400

htuLn

LIU

1,500

41000

178,500

htum

r.Iu

29000

43

61,

hulm

uu

1000

600

43

84,600

LIU

hurm

1750

4,400

11

UU

hum

1,300

49,200

15

hutm

L'U

400

87

34

rJu

hum

1,'l 00

1,700

000

[Ju

1,

hutn

000

1,080

'1,150

7,000

LJU

hum

100

11

1,300

uu

huun

5

1.

000

4,400

hutn

2

120

3

huu

1,700

200

1

hurm

1,'150

450

4

100

450

1

5,000

180

11

2,400

250

3,400

1

1

9,900

1

5,400

1

1,800

20

1, 250

17

22

12

10

5



345

346

347

4453r.L30

348

4453L1,30

349

4451.L330

350

44511700

351

44521120t1

352

44531191

3s3

4453L240

354

4462LLLO

355

44811200t1

356

44811200t2

357

448112c,0t3

358

q n qq Lu Ln b d ur ! u 4p ru ! 0 b p/n ur rn fr ruL t4 n r_tr u L1 i

qmn Lmr.ull uuqtud 3,5. 25

qmnLtnu!uqurr)

4481,t200

3s9

44811900t1

qmnLmu!uhu00bp

360

448119C0t2

L,t b 0 u p n 0 u g Lltu6 gb n n L g d tu 0 n ul 4Jr ur Ln n p 0 b p

hLuppLu2nLpp

44921,500

360

4nuL qhtl[tlLtrbp

bpQrupb funr1n{u![bp

44921200t1

361

45461100t1

qbrlu p t{b u m u L1 utr 6- u {n p UuL ( 4b L1 n p u g fr u1 [ ) tr; n r_pb p

362

L!tupfrzLbpfr trbp!bp

qbrlup rlb u m u t1 uL 6- u r{n p duL ( 4bt; n p urg fr u1 fr ) U1 n r_pb p

363

LQurp[2Lbpfr Lbp!bp

50111170t1

0t4tup[r2[bpfr Obplbp gpuLbpll

364

50311120t1

L!rupfr2Lbpfr Lbp!bp

365

s0531151/'1

366

5085 1 1 00/1

L'U

50851 100/2

6bf udu6lr [' qJrqu rulfr0

2 u up u rr n, 2 n u n LpJ n Lu u u n n I u p LuTnq-tlnRn-guiiju
t t toh rr r rr nr r rI rnl rFn

uu

UUU I l. U2fu tutnurUptrtrbn

s08611-00

UU

I I Lu u Lu q Lul I qzurJ l I u u u I tpu l I I I L! tun [4 luu u tuu _ qEn ujilnnnguu]u

t hnnAr r rnl rnr r I

u tfm n dbp btr nrL b n h q u h q ruL rJuL 6 u n r.u1 n r_p1 n r_LL b p

UU

hum

UUU Ill. UunulnLBJnLUUbn

Uhn, fnzh

rJu

rJu

! uh n qpfi rlbp ruL np n grJuuL - q u h q uL druL 6u nu4 n r_p1 n r_lrL bp

hurtn

Q u h n qpfi {bp urU np nqdruL - q ru h q ruL rlurU 6 ur n ur1 n r_p1 nr_LU bp

hultn

tru

hum

uu

10

hurm

r.Ju

dtunn

4

550

UU

htum

1,650

rrrrrrhrrrrrrfirlrrrfi Arrrnrrrrnr nrnr fifihn

uu

hurm

3,000

UU

hum

1

600

000

uu

hr.um

400

200

LIU

hulur

2,500

s50

LIU

huru

1,650

L1[lnqptrtJ

750

[Ju

18

L1[lnqpud

900

000

100

2,

QIlnqpud

350

400

g<

100

1,200

![lngpuuI

100

25,000

1

2,000

rJu

1

1,000

0

L,|-U

4nuid

6

130

0

L'U

35,000

4

400

tu

4nLUd

6

'1,000

4,609,700

tu

4nuLI

10

14,000

rJu

4nLuU

40,000

o

huru

19

260,400

o

nnurd

500

100

20,000

500,000

4,609,700

4nud

965,200

10

4,609,700

23,493,000

7

6,000

430,000

40

260,400

150

40,000

500,000

50

965,200

1

480,000

1

430,000

40,000

1

1

1

80

1

1



367

368

369

52111100

370

601_81100

371

60411200t1

372

6421.L280

373

64211110t1

374

u r I u I I pr I I I l I u qLUJ l I u q u u u I I I r I u n u ui npt! qn rl n L uuuTlrl,

64211130t1

375

651 1 1 100/1

376

65211100t2

377

6531 1 100/1

qu/ur ruur(tr rl I ut lurjl tu L{ il I J u ujr }l tutuu ouJoLUJnLpJnLU
/,,,, th,,,, ^^, r, ,\

378

66111200t1

379

7131.1.360

380

79211150t1

m b r1u1 fitr h b n u fu n u ru1 [r b r.u n ru1 n r_p1 n r_LL b p

3B.l

79821200t1

ppp tlJ hL h b n u fu n uL b p fr b ru n u1 n r_p1 n r_L1.r b p

382

7982L1,60

383

ip hbnufunu0bp

79821,170

384

79931100t1

385

fudblnr gpfr pu2funrd

79991200t1

386

tlbQ mp uQ tuL n r-p1 urU pu2fu n r-d

2b0pbp[r 2urf ruqpdur0 6unu1nrplnL00bp

9051 1 1 00/1

387

quqf pu2funrd

ptuL! ulfrL bun u4nr-p1n ilrL bp

u4[ Lr{ilutr+l il.ugl turr.luru [uFuluJ4pu]upn Lnquqnuuu
Ar ln', "n' n,^,1'

90511150

388

92111100t1

un 4[mnp u.rQ ruL 0u n u1 nr-p1n r-Utr bp

389

qnu$hqLUL{nrO 4[qu1 0fr 6urnu;nLp;nL00bp

921111C1t1

Ln quqp u [1 ru 0 L r,u n r.up r] ru 0 6u n uu1 n L p; n L0 0 b p

390

tr bppfrL (frL m bp I bp fr ) 6-tu {n p dtuL 6u n u.r.; n up1 n r_UL b p

92111170t1

9231L1_00

rJu

98341,1,40

UU

U hLn- - mbu iu$fr lulb p I tup rn ru4p nr-p1 ruL 6unlu.; n r_p1 n r_LL bp

uu

qnpbn lqUurL bu ntll n r-p1nr-l-rLbp

U hL n- - unbu urQ[ lrJbp fr u p rn u ryp n r_p1 uL 0 ur n ur1 n r_p.; n r_Utr bp

urpfi hrut{uptftuL bunulnr-plnr_LLbp

rJu

urtph qhnfu u4prIu0 6unu1nLp1nL00bp

4nLuU

uu

qnLud

m b r1b [1 Lu m t{u L1 urL un b u ur 6 p u-r qp b p fr u p un u 4p n r_p1 n r_L

uu

L+ur lutl tLtu uu tulquru (+l r

.t...^..

hum

uu

hum

570,000

UU

4nud

30,000

ZbOph quhqtu0dtuO 6unu1nLp1nr00bp

4nuu

LIU

265,000

uu

4nud

20,000

uu

4nrud

807,000

uu

1,452,500

570,000

4nLUJ

U

uu

4nuu

30

325,000

Lu l.rr r rPJu.tu nul'rl q ulLqqulo
-.^. r.a.L-

3,450,

000

uu

530,000

4nLuLI

8,492,

UU

4nuu

80,000

600

807,000

uu

4nLud

156,500

500

1,452,500

[Ju

4nud

50,000

1

325,000

UU

4nL!LI

480,000

1

3,450,600

rJu

4nud

500,000

2

8,492,500

LIU

4nuld

549,900

4

1 56,500

uu

nnurU

450,000

1

uu

4nu.rrI

50,000

'120,000

1

480,000

2,163,400

uu

nnurU

1

uu

nnLxd

130,000

1

0

549,900

4nulU

100,000

1

450,000

rlnuLI

350,000

1

120,000

4nurd

420,000

1

2,163,400

100,000

1

130,000

340,000

o

100,000

200,000

1

350,000

1

420,000

1

100,000

1

340,000

1

200,000

1

1

1

1

1

1
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